COUNTY: SCOTT
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
MINING -ALL OTHER

UTILITIES
CONSTRUCT

-BUILDINGS

CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL

CONSTRUCT
MFG -FOOD

MFG -APPAREL

-SPECIAL TRADES

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT

MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -PRIMARY METAL

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE

RETL -HEALTH,

PERSONAL

RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV

GROSS SALES

$38,381,779
$51,330,495
$116,873,803
$88,286,315
$239,162,055
$124,600,904
$1,079,320
$1,327,292
$18,499,043
$200,575,254
$38,782,727
$8,056,746
$28,689,041
$21,546,690
$38,725,278
$55,915,169
$11,385,377
$5,752,749
$8,967,372
$51,458,236
$270,442,241
$32,064,708
$237,240,436
$29,724,972
$5,961,975
$88,502,647
$187,008,434
$49,972,534
$200,026,874
$25,289,353
$24,888,428
$221,861,755
$69,467,689
$82,531,687
$3,823,617
$1,175,312
$3,596,168
$1,911,754
$19,836,782
$652,254
$5,329,929
$842,601
$774,071
$20,536,011
$15,219,525
$59,647,886

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$1,108,379
$22,604,300
$61,777,910
$847,251
$118,712
$7,361,615
$157,174
$63,001
$8,933,477
$6,510,801
$3,750,683
$910,739
$17,964,931
$13,292,219
$4,895,710
$2,583,410
$147,064
$61,383
$1,420,944
$2,294,073

$104,727,220

$1,196,664
$53,598,012
$21,042,375
$4,484,165
$65,811,259
$52,617,299
$8,035,908
$20,928,265
$7,253,300
$10,678,520

$116,860,762

$47,654,657
$8,058,747
$1,138,282
$0
$1,875,216
$1,863,721
$16,503,277
$63,051
$1,941,945
$137,399
$139,279
$150,646
$11,969,183
$14,291,000

SALES TAX

$72,279
$1,469,282
$4,015,571
$55,069
$7,715
$478,509
$10,215
$4,096
$580,677
$423,200
$243,792
$59,197
$1,167,721
$863,994
$318,221
$167,924
$9,560
$3,990
$92,364
$149,113
$6,807,270
$77,783
$3,486,271
$1,367,745
$291,469
$4,277,731
$4,027,114
$522,336
$1,360,334
$471,465
$694,101
$7,722,383
$3,097,570
$523,821
$73,991

$0
$121,892
$121,141
$1,072,713
$4,098
$126,607
$8,932
$9,053
$9,792
$788,112
$928,920

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$13,017
$5,510
$119,240
$96,071
$76,376
$322,756
$14,951
$28
$3,429
$160,426
$39,910
$1,087
$1,253,480
$0

$31,777
$84,196
$410
$242
$968
$3,536
$63,522
$11,742
$36,144
$157,697
$919
$73,759
$8,601
$5,912
$48,253
$6,372
$5,462
$101,642
$59,991
$4,884
$66,291
$125

$0
$2,742
$4,663
$38
$5,263
$8,436
$27
$1,259
$11,553
$18,872

TOTAL TAX

$85,296
$1,474,792
$4,134,811
$151,140
$84,091
$801,265
$25,166
$4,124
$584,106
$583,626
$283,702
$60,284
$2,421,201
$863,994
$349,998
$252,120
$9,970
$4,232
$93,332
$152,649
$6,870,792
$89,525
$3,522,415
$1,525,442
$290,550
$4,351,490
$4,035,715
$528,248
$1,408,587
$477,837
$699,563
$7,824,025
$3,157,561
$528,705
$140,282
$125
$121,892
$123,883
$1,077,376
$4,060
$131,870
$17,368
$9,080
$11,051
$799,665
$947,792
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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: SCOTT

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES $151,957,010 $57,382,771 $3,729,891 $87,424 $3,817,315 292
562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION $43,882,694 $1,048,270 $68,139 $60,768 $128,907 10
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES $200,526 $89,316 $5,804 $28 $5,832 7
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE $15,289,433 $268,331 $17,438 $12,989 $30,427 46
623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE $6,753,747 $183,320 $11,916 $1,353 $13,269 6
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE $44,735 $1,252 $81 $1,868 $1,949 4
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS $8,220,966 $7,533,468 $557,661 $38,505 $596,166 19
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR $61,674,972 $55,691,243 $3,682,027 $88,055 $3,770,082 43
721 ACCOMMODATION $91,126,711 $23,182,303 $1,520,572 $3,144 $1,523,716 21
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $142,542,043 $134,101,010 $9,162,340 $45,240 $9,207,580 221
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $83,173,970 $20,304,324 $1,319,897 $35,701 $1,355,598 179
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $16,334,801 $7,576,724 $492,487 $13,038 $505,525 138
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $6,167,166 $4,299,294 $329,421 $15,469 $344,890 32
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $8,590,962 $3,563,785 $231,648 $22,742 $254,390 8
999 UNDESIGNATED $69,764,028 $27,468,341 $1,786,189 $90,514 $1,876,703 57
COUNTY TOTAL $3,513,449,052 $1,072,517,680 $71,100, 644 $3,446,503 $74,547,147 2,829





