## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: SCOTT

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$38,381,779	\$1,108,379	\$72,279	\$13,017	\$85,296	9
212 MINING -ALL OTHER	\$38,381,779 \$51,330,495 \$116,873,803	\$22,604,300	\$1,469,282	\$5,510	\$1,474,792	7
221 UTILITIES 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$116,873,803	\$61,777,910	\$4,015,571	\$119,240	\$4,134,811	12
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$88,286,315	\$847,251	\$55,069	\$96,071	\$151,140	53
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$239,162,055	\$118,712	\$7,715	\$76,376	\$84,091	10
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIÁL TRADES 311 MFG -FOOD	\$124,600,904	\$7,361,615 \$157,174	\$478,509 \$10,215	\$322,756 \$14,951	\$801,265 \$25,166	126
315 MFG -FOOD 315 MFG -APPAREL	\$1,079,320 \$1,327,292	\$63,001	\$10,215 \$4,096	\$14,931 \$28	\$23,100 \$4,124	5 4
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$18,499,043	\$8,933,477	\$580,677	\$3,429	\$584,106	13
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$200,575,254	\$6,510,801	\$423,200	\$160,426	\$583,626	8
325 MFG -CHEMICAL	\$38,782,727	\$3,750,683	\$243,792	\$39,910	\$283,702	5
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$8,056,746	\$910,739	\$59,197	\$1,087	\$60,284	4
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$28,689,041	\$17,964,931	\$1,167,721	\$1,253,480	\$2,421,201	8
221 MEC BRIMARY METAL	¢21 F4C C00	\$13,292,219	\$863,994	\$0	\$863,994	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$38,725,278	\$4,895,710	\$318,221	\$31,777	\$349,998	22
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$55,915,169	\$2,583,410	\$167,924	\$84,196	\$252,120	15
331 MFG -PRIMARY METAL 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 333 MFG -MACHINERY 334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS 335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$11,385,377	\$147,064	\$9,560	\$410	\$9,970	5
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$5,752,749	\$61,383	\$3,990	\$242	\$4,232	5
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$8,967,372 \$51,458,236 \$270,442,241	\$1,420,944	\$92,364	\$968	\$93,332	12
339 MFG -MISC	\$51,458,236	\$2,294,073	\$149,113	\$3,536 \$63,522	\$152,649	34
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$270,442,241	\$104,727,220			\$6,870,792	79 19
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$32,064,708 \$237,240,436	\$1,196,664 \$53,598,012	\$77,783 \$3,486,271	\$11,742 \$36,144	\$89,525 \$3,522,415	74
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$29,724,972	\$21,042,375	\$1,367,745	\$157,697	\$1,525,442	45
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$5,961,975	\$4,484,165	\$291,469	\$919	\$290,550	27
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$88,502,647	\$65,811,259	\$4,277,731	\$73,759	\$4,351,490	44
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$187,008,434	\$52,617,299	\$4,027,114	\$8,601	\$4,035,715	51
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$49,972,534	\$8,035,908	\$522,336	\$5,912	\$528,248	18
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$200,026,874	\$20,928,265	\$1,360,334	\$48,253	\$1,408,587	52
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$25,289,353	\$7,253,300	\$471,465	\$6,372	\$477,837	45
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$24,888,428	\$10,678,520	\$694,101	\$5,462	\$699,563	62
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$221,861,755	\$116,860,762	\$7,722,383	\$101,642	\$7,824,025	12
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$69,467,689 \$82,531,687	\$47,654,657	\$3,097,570	\$59,991	\$3,157,561	310
	\$82,531,687	\$8,058,747	\$523,821	\$4,884	\$528,705	120
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$3,823,617	\$1,138,282	\$73,991	\$66,291	\$140,282	29
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT	\$1,175,312 \$3,596,168	\$0 \$1,875,216	\$0 \$121,892	\$125 \$0	\$125 \$121,892	4 10
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT 512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND		\$1,863,721	\$121,692 \$121,141	\$2,742	\$121,892	5
517 INFO -MOVIES, MOSIC IND	\$19,836,782	\$16,503,721	\$1,072,713	\$4,663	\$1,077,376	12
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$652,254	\$63,051	\$4,098	\$38	\$4,060	10
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$5,329,929	\$1,941,945	\$126,607	\$5,263	\$131,870	34
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$842,601	\$137,399	\$8,932	\$8,436	\$17,368	16
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$842,601 \$774,071 \$20.536.011	\$139,279	\$9,053	\$27	\$9,080	7
531 REAL ESTATE	\$20,536,011	\$150,646	\$9,792	\$1,259	\$11,051	39
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$15,219,525	\$11,969,183	\$788,112	\$11,553	\$799,665	36
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$59,647,886	\$14,291,000	\$928,920	\$18,872	\$947,792	225

## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: SCOTT

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE 624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE 711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$151,957,010 \$43,882,694 \$200,526 \$15,289,433 \$6,753,747 \$44,735 \$8,220,966 \$61,674,972 \$91,126,711 \$142,542,043 \$83,173,970 \$16,334,801 \$6,167,166 \$8,590,962	\$57,382,771 \$1,048,270 \$89,316 \$268,331 \$183,320 \$1,252 \$7,533,468 \$55,691,243 \$23,182,303 \$134,101,010 \$20,304,324 \$7,576,724 \$4,299,294 \$3,563,785	\$3,729,891 \$68,139 \$5,804 \$17,438 \$11,916 \$81 \$557,661 \$3,682,027 \$1,520,572 \$9,162,340 \$1,319,897 \$492,487 \$329,421 \$231,648	\$87,424 \$60,768 \$28 \$12,989 \$1,353 \$1,868 \$38,505 \$88,055 \$3,144 \$45,240 \$35,701 \$13,038 \$15,469 \$22,742	\$3,817,315 \$128,907 \$5,832 \$30,427 \$13,269 \$1,949 \$596,166 \$3,770,082 \$1,523,716 \$9,207,580 \$1,355,598 \$505,525 \$344,890 \$254,390	292 10 7 46 6 4 19 43 21 221 179 138 32 8
999 UNDESIGNATED COUNTY TOTAL	\$69,764,028	\$27,468,341 \$1,072,517,680	\$1,786,189 \$71,100,644	\$90,514 \$3,446,503	\$1,876,703 \$74,547,147	57 2,829
COUNTY TOTAL	\$3,3±3,443,03Z	\$1,072,317,000	9/1,100,044	\$5, <del>44</del> 0,505	9/7,J4/,14/	2,029